© Copyright 2024, VeroxLabs (Pvt) Limited
IEC/EN 61010 IEC/EN 61326
INSPIRED INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
Dual Channel
Dual channel temperature
measurement
High Accuracy
Temperature accuracy ± 0.03°C for

X None
Labware Manufacturers
Order Code Description
B BIRR labware
V VitroLife
O Oosafe
N Nunc
X None
INSPIRED INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
RTD/ PT100 Sensor Probes (C)
Order Code Description
SFC Surface sensor probe
FSFC Flexible surface sensor probe
CTP Cryogenic sensor probe for Cryo Tanks
FFP Cryogenic sensor probe for fridges and freezers
BCS Blood cassette sensor probe
CSR Custom sensor probe
X None
• (†) For dish sensor probes N5W-M, N1W-M, NIC-M, TN5W-M, TN1W-M, TNIC-M, T5W-M,
T1W-M,, and TIC-M replace “M” with the appropriate labware manufacturer code.
• Contact us to integrate sensor probes into other labware manufacturers.
Ordering Information
© Copyright 2024, VeroxLabs (Pvt) Limited
Parts Identification
Part Number Description
TMP1000S METRUM 2, Dual Channel Digital Thermometer
TMP1000MSA Metrum 2 MSA (Multi Sensor Adaptor)
TSP1000N5W Five well dish with integrated needle sensor probe
TSP1000N1W Single well dish with integrated needle sensor probe
TSP1000NIC ICSI dish with an integrated needle sensor probe
TSP1000TN5W Five well dish with integrated thin needle sensor probe
TSP1000TN1W Single well dish with integrated thin needle sensor probe
TSP1000TNIC ICSI dish with an integrated thin needle sensor probe
TSP1000T5W Five well dish with integrated thin flexible sensor probe
TSP1000T1W Single well dish with integrated thin flexible sensor probe
TSP1000NIC ICSI dish with an integrated needle sensor probe
TSP1000NDL Needle sensor probe with stand
TSP1000TNDL Thin flexible needle sensor probe with stand
TSP1000UFT Thin flexible sensor probe
Part Number Description
TSP1000SFC Surface sensor probe
TSP1000FSFC Flexible surface sensor probe
TSP1000CTP Cryogenic sensor probe for Cryo Tanks
TSP1000FFP Cryogenic sensor probe for fridges and freezers
TSP1000BCS Blood cassette sensor probe
TSP1000STD Probe stand for needle/ flexible sensor probes
TMP1000CC Calibration certificates
TMP1000MSC MicroSD card
TMP1000MPA 5V DC power adapter
TMP1000MUC Micro USB cable